GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

ISIN: BMG396372051

Overview

2024/07/11 22:00:00

Price
13.21 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-0.68% (-0.09)

BMG396372051
GOGL

Nasdaq

usb

Transport

Stock

2,439 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

13.17 USD (300)
13.30 USD (300)
13.02 USD
13.25 USD
12.93 USD
13.30 USD
13.121977 USD
1,476,166
19,374,857.74
13,342

WKN: G39637205
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/06/21 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/05/29 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG396372051&ID_NOTATION=95215
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fabc89a3d47c83abff7430b7357450441106e8e04a660e361cbdc6dfb765d22&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e5a617c77e3993714&time=1720821485&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d18d69e150bb5ddc1b182f22d091f43b623b1efd2c0e95790099ccb8497f0dc&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2bb449efb72754068&time=1720821485&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ec8bd873325b5085181ba7a61efd20db3a8126940f5e3a761196f40e36578cb&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ba83b3673646af70f&time=1720821485&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a96193503e98e7bb8642a01f851eed83f1afd382f15a602fdbc773419061e51&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=600270925a6f36741&time=1720821485&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f8c40aabace3a861b1cb041b18d86a00198799273d46db0a8d1c81e2e17b3d3&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a3a35debd27c01677&time=1720821485&tool=RSC

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/07/11 22:00:00
Price

13.21 USD
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-0.68% (-0.09)

BMG396372051
GOGL

Nasdaq

usb

Transport

Stock

2,439 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.17 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 13.30 USD (300)
Open 13.02 USD
High 13.25 USD
Low 12.93 USD
Close (prev. day) 13.30 USD
VWAP 13.121977 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,476,166
Trading volume 19,374,857.74
Number of trades 13,342
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +34.07% +76.39% +28.63%
Perf (abs.) +3.38 +5.76 +2.96
Beta 1.00 1.00 1.14
Volatility  35.81 36.57 50.33
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/

Time

22:26

15:35

22:00

08:00

16:20

Price

12.145 EUR

11.85 EUR

13.21 USD

12.23 EUR

73.45 NOK

13.48 USD (1,362,207)
13.65 USD (1,446,105)
13.44 USD (1,710,599)
10.45 USD (1,596,569)

15.77 USD (2024/05/21)
9.50 USD (2024/01/09)

15.77 USD (2024/05/21)
6.89 USD (2023/08/28)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 10
0.00 14
19.37 13,342
0.00 2
0.00 5
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=95215
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175446583
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167839765
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16611085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167863249

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

15:29 11.37 EUR 0.00

18:00 139.40 NOK 0.28

19:30 11.96 EUR 0.00

20:30 12.135 EUR 0.00

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167863249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16637428
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=196931798
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175692333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11027

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP

Par-la-Ville Road 14 HM 08 Hamilton
Telefon: + 1 441 295 69 35
Fax: + 1441 295 34 94

E-mail: -
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